"/linuteman® ZAOH 170 with

Item

2 OO ~NOOTP,WN -~

Kickstand

10

Parts List
Part No. Qty. Description
170029 1 Kickstand Brk't Weldment
170027 1 Kickstand
711380 6 Nut Nyloc 3/8-16
711515 6 Washer Flat .406 x .812 x .062
809311 1 Cotter Pin 7/64 x 1.00
712767 1 Washer Flat .406 x .75 SS
711161 2 Screw Hi-Lo #10 x .75 PL
170039 1 Kick Stabd Retainer Brkt
711244 6 Bolt HH 3/8-16x1.75 ST PL
170038 1 Kickstand Stop Weldment



ZAOH 170 Float Shutoff Arm

Minuteman

PowerBoss

Parts List
Item Part No. Qty. Description

1 200173 1 Float, Housing

2 712092 1 SCR Nylon 1/4-20 x 2.5

3 712568 1 SCR-MC 1/4-20 x 2.25 SS

4 711504 1 WSR-Flat 1/4 ID SS

5 430089 1 Float 17B

6 170031 1 Float Valve Weldment

7 712667 2 Nut-Hex 1/4-20 SS Nyloc

8 762384 2 Bushing .277 x .375 x .37 SS
World Headquarters Minuteman Canada, Inc.
Minuteman International, Inc. 2210 Drew Road
111 South Rohlwing Road Mississauga, Ontario
Addison, lllinois 60101 L5S 1B1
(630) 627-6900 (905) 673-3222 999017 7/01

FAX (630) 627-1130 FAX (905) 673-5161 Printed in U.S.A



